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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylee Law429
Precision

9.500 9.550 9.6259.750 38.425
2T 4 1 2 1 

1 

Courtney Brugge452
Precision

9.400 9.600 9.5509.675 38.225
5T 2 3T 3T 2 

2 

Madison Fox510
Sunbelt

9.450 9.575 9.4759.675 38.175
4 3 3T 5 3 

3 

Jordyn Millhouse367
Kurt Thomas

9.400 9.675 9.7009.350 38.125
5T 1 8T 1 4 

4 

MacKenzie Ward506
Sunbelt

9.200 9.350 9.5509.525 37.625
11 5 5 3T 5 

5 

Graysen Malek579
Texas Best

9.300 9.225 9.3009.700 37.525
7T 8 2 7T 6 

6 

Sarah Dolliff451
Precision

9.500 9.025 9.2009.400 37.125
2T 11 7 10 7 

7 

Danielle Garretson596
TX Champion

9.125 9.100 9.4259.450 37.100
12 10 6 6 8 

8 

Olivia Layman517
Sunbelt

9.300 9.300 9.2508.600 36.450
7T 6 11T 9 9 

9 

Brooke Atkins509
Sunbelt

9.100 8.900 8.9509.350 36.300
13 12 8T 11 10 

10 

Janiyah Jones434
Precision

9.700 9.250 9.3007.800 36.050
1 7 15 7T 11 

11 

Laynee Rose559
TX Champion

8.900 9.150 8.6508.950 35.650
15 9 10 12T 12 

12 

Celeste Vasquez322
Irving Dynamic-26701

9.250 8.550 8.5758.600 34.975
10 13 11T 14 13 

13 

Skyler Machado115
Achievers

9.300 8.500 8.4507.775 34.025
7T 14 16 15 14 

14 

Kaylene Fang314
Irving Dynamic-26701

9.050 6.850 8.6508.550 33.100
14 16 13 12T 15 

15 

Kamilah Erazo313
Irving Dynamic-26701

8.550 7.575 7.4008.400 31.925
16 15 14 16 16 

16 

Ava Hanson350
Kurt Thomas

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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